MPA4-150R is a 4 x 150 W multichannel amplifier, for high end installations.APPLICATIONS. Public Address. Theme parks. Clubs. Theme restaurants. Multi-purpose halls. Boardrooms and conference halls. Franchise retail shops
LOW IMPEDANCE/ Multichannel Amplifier
MPA4-150R
KEY FEATURES. 4 analogue audio inputs x 4 powered audio outputs . Individual input sensitivity controls with sealing possibility to avoid unwanted manipulation. Signal presence (SP) and CLIP indicators for each channel. Balanced inputs, XLR connectors (Euroblock in 150W models), Euroblock output connectors. Stack outputs on all models. Input channels link switch for superior versatility. Independent VCA (EUROBLOCK) volume remote control port for each input channel, ready for external 0-10 V signal, compatible with WPa
series wall panels. Noiseless convection cooling (80 and 150 W models). Dual Slope Controlled Fan system (MPA4-400R). Totally protected against shorting, DC at the outputs and overheating
ACCESSORIES
.WPa Series
MPA4-150R
1 channel @ 4Ω (RMS) 182W
1 channel @ 8Ω (RMS) 116W
All channels @ 4Ω (RMS) 146W
2 bridged channels @ 8Ω (RMS) 370W
Dimensions / Weight HxWxD: 88 (2RU)x482,6x280mm / 9,3 kg.
44